
Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 6504 Reference No.: -

Department: J/C - I Authority: K C Dhaka-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-I

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Unlimited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event 
EMD/ SD:

15.00

Auction Brief:
e Auction for sale of Commercial Show Room at: Coaching Hub Showroom, Pratap Nagar, Sanganer Jaipur 
( SC, ST ) ( LG)

Sr. 
No.

Asset Details Min. Bid Value H1 Price Gain In Figure
Gain In 
(%)

H1 Bidder
Bid Date & 
Time

1

Sr.NO.1:SCHEME NAME:Coaching 
Hub,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:LG-06 
SC,AREA 
(SQ.MTR):40.5,Ordinary/Corner : 
Ordinary,Remark :SC

39,00,000.00000 48,50,500.00000 9,50,500.00000 24.37179
Sudarshan Kumar Arya 
(doc_arya_05@yahoo.co.in)

01/09/2022 
01:17:05

2

Sr.NO.2:SCHEME NAME:Coaching 
Hub,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:LG-09 
ST,AREA 
(SQ.MTR):40.5,Ordinary/Corner : 
Ordinary,Remark :ST

39,00,000.00000 53,01,000.00000 14,01,000.00000 35.92307
AKASH SINGH MEENA 
(akashmeenu1989@gmail.com)

31/08/2022 
21:16:12

3

Sr.NO.3:SCHEME NAME:Coaching 
Hub,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:LG-23 
SC,AREA 
(SQ.MTR):40.5,Ordinary/Corner : 
Ordinary,Remark :SC

39,00,000.00000 47,70,000.00000 8,70,000.00000 22.30769
SURESH CHAND BAGORIA 
(sureshbagoriya123@gmail.com)

01/09/2022 
01:13:06

4

Sr.NO.4:SCHEME NAME:Coaching 
Hub,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:LG-24 
ST,AREA 
(SQ.MTR):40.5,Ordinary/Corner : 
Ordinary,Remark :ST

39,00,000.00000 51,32,000.00000 12,32,000.00000 31.58974
MUKANDI LAL MEENA 
(mlmina366@gmail.com)

01/09/2022 
00:15:07

 
* This is computer generated report, sign & stamp not required.


